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Students' Holiday List 2025

sl. l{ame of FestivaYHoliday Date Day

1 01lan. 1 1

2 Guru Govind Sinah Javanti 06lan. 1 1

3 MakarSankranti / Soharai 14 Jan. 1 L

4 Subha5h Chandra Bose Jvanti 23-.,an Thurs x 1

5 Republic Day 26 Jan. Sun 1 1

6 SaraswatiPuia 03 Feb. 1 1

7 Sant ReviDas Jayanti 12 Feb. 1 1

8 Mahashivratri 26 Feb. 1 1

9 Holi
13 Mar. Thrus x

314 Mar. Fti-
2

15 Mar. Sat

10 Last Friday of Ramzan 28 March. Fri. x 1

11
Eid-ul-Fitr (Eid) 31-Mar 1 1

sarhul 01-Apr Tue 1 1

12 06Aor. Sun 1 1

13 MahavirJayanti 10 Aor. Thu 1 1

14 Bhimrao Ambedkar Javanti 14-Apr 1 L

15 Good Friday 18 Apr. Fri 1 1

L6 Easter Monday 21April. x 7
17 Labour Day 01-May Thu 1 1
18 Budh Purnima 12-May 1 1

19 tid-ul-Zoha (Bakrid) 07-Jun 5at 1 1
20 Rath Yatra 27)un Fri 1 1

21
06 Jul Sun 1

207-lul x
22 Antim ShravaniSomvar 04'AuE x 1

23 Raksha Bandhan 09-Aus Sat x 1
24 lndependence Dav / Chehellum 15 Aus. Fri 1 1

25 ,anmashtami 16 Aup. 5at I 1

26 Ganesh Chaturdashi 27 Aus. x I
27 (arma Puja 03 Sep. 1 1

2a Hazart Md- Saheb Janm Diwas 05 Sep. Fri 1 L

29 17 Sep. x 1

30 Kalash Stahpana (DurEa Puia) 22'Sep x 1

31
ourga Puja &
Mt. GandhiJayanti

29 Sep. Mon

4 5

(29 Sep. to 03 Oct.)

30 seo. Tue
01Oct.
02 Oct. Thurs
03 Oct. Fti x

32 Deepawali & Chitraouia Puia 22 & 23 Oct. Wed & Thurs 2 7

122 to 28 Oct.)33 Chhath Puja 27 & 28 0d. Mon & Tue 2

34 Guru Nanklayanti/ Kartik Purnima 05 Nov x 1

35 Birsa Jyanti/JH Sthaona Diwas 15-Nov Sat. 1 1

36 Christmas Day/Winter Vacataon 25-Dec Thu. 1
7

125 to 31Dec.)
Total Calander Holidays/[eaves 34 54

1. Above holidays will not be applicable in cis€ ofexamination (theory or prd.ticall, Clinicat/Community Duty,
college inspection, etc.
2. Pres€nce oI rtudents is necessary on 25January and 15 Au8ust.
3. Summer or Winter Vacatlon would be Siven as p€r syllabus progress, emmtnatbn, documantation, etc.


